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ATTENTION

Suburban 804

IMILUFS
SOUTH SALEM

home, living room, fireplace,
garage with built-on- e workshop for
shrubs. Large lot. Price $3750. Call

19 ACRES
home with basement, barn,

STATE FINANCE CO. now has
available 95 V. A. or rnaximum F.H.A. 25 yr.
home mortgage loans Also attractive conven

all tillable. Price $9000. Call Jim Stanford. Eve.

68V ACRES
Northeast slope, all tillable. Tested.

SUBURBAN
dinette, kitchen, utility, attached
the handy man, good lawn and

George Boyington. Eve.

EAST .
chicken house, good well, fine soil

wiU raise good fruit, berries, nuts.

Phone

tional mortgage loans up
Cat Ml taiU at

Pfc. 1 SI -

CASH

or grass seed, nne view or mountains, city ana valley. Price $21,500.
Call A. W. McKlllop. Eve. Ph. '

FINE SUBURBAN LOTS AND ACREAGES CALL

ANY OF THE ABOVE NUMBERS

- Tt'a MkAilla Kiitlnill Vtt trftHf AVrft McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High St

806 Houses For Sole 806 Houses for Sale

i 7"SUN AND TREES"

What a setting III! Call
Ralph Maddy to see this beau-

tiful 3 bedroom home (plus den)
A

4fiZ$ everything your
double plumbing. You will find

In this home 2 car garage cor-

ner lot immediate possession
Call Ralph NOW

I. td tr--m

LEE OHMAXT

STOP HERE! III!
this S bedroom ranch style home

street near shopping center lawn,
A gooa buy at lo,7iw. so let

BUILDERS
ACRES 15 on paved street, part

with unf. up. drilled well, small barn Be shop an excellent place
to build 4 or 5 more homes Will consider home in trade.
Call Henry Torvend.

$1000 DOWN IS ALL THE CASH YOU NEED
MOVE into this ranch type home
fireplace att. garage patio and
this 1200 sq. ft. home Just $1000
the proud owner. Give Don Doughton a call.

OHMART & CALABA

77 Court St. ,
Eve. salesmen: Ralph Maddy 23488 Louis- - Lorenz 35590

Henry Torvend 33632 Don Doughton 41414

Ed Schreder, Realtor
Manager, Real Estate Department

BEDROOM, older type home located
down, l'j plumbing. Basement with
shopping district and bus. Priced

LOW DOWN PAYMENT Immediate
home, living room with large windows, nice front porch, utility room
with plenty storage space, fenced
.price i' .250.

FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT Modern 2
Corner lot 100x180. Some fruit,
school and bus line. Terms H desired. Would take lot as part pay
menu Price $8,250.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT EAST Modern
fireplace, dining room, kitchen with extra eating space, utility room,
attached garage.' Bus close. Terms

SUBURBAN NORTH tract seeded to red clover. Has 3 bedroom
home, garage, well house with fruit room plus additional storage
buildings, family orchard, school bus by door. Priced to sell. $9,250,

Oreeron Development Company, Inc.
rjlS N. Church St .

venings: Lloyd Hackworth

mm wm wm

06 Houses for Sal

STATE STREET

What other street la Salem Is com
pletely, zoned for business? The
rapid .development of this com-
pletely business artery is wellstarted. The dollar wis will act
now. We have now for sale a prop-er- ty

on State St that will be ideal
for the modest Investor. Can be
used as a rental and business orpts. This is a sure fire rental lo-
cation. THIS IS A REAL BUY.
Please, no drive by information.
Terms rash.

CHAS. D. SUMMERS, REALTOR.
1725 State St Ph.

South Salem
Want a basemt.T Here's a S bdrm.

home, fireplace, full bath, 'i bath
in basemt Playroom for the kids,
F. A. furn. Only $13,750.00. Call
Edna Morgan.

See & Compare
Brand new 3 bdrm. ranch type, fire

place, ige. inside utu, birch kit.1250 sq. ft. Located South. Only
$11,950.00 Easy terms. Will take
lot. late model car or trailer house

trade. Call Mr. Kiggins.

3 Bed Rms. South
2 yr. old house has L.R, DR.,

cumo, auto, on neat. s. a. garage,
insuL and W.S. A nice fenced-i- n

back yard. Price $9,500.00. Call
Mr. Parsons.

This Is Different
acres. 35 acres under irritation.
full line of farm machinery. 4

good cows, a new barn, machine
shed, 5 rm. modem home, school
bus at door. 4 miles to a good
shopping center. Priced at $17,500.
Some terms, will trade. Call Mr.
Leavens.

C. V. KENT & CO:

REALTORS
N. Church Phone

Evenings Call Edna Morgan
iwr. luggins Mr. Keene

Mr. Parsons Mr.
Cushing Mr. Leavens

OWNER. 2 bdrm. home. 2 A.
fruit 1', ml. E. Totem pole.

LOOK f

A Home of Your Own
you own or can buy a suitable
lot and have a steady income
financing and building arrange-
ments are made by us.

Colgan Lumber Co.
1020 N. Liberty St Ph.

OPEN HOUSE

Shangrila Ave.

Sat. and Sun., 2 to 5 p.m.
Drive out to Broadway, turn right

at Shangrila Ave. Terms on these
new homes. Priced from
$17,000 to $19.500., Very modern de-
sign, and good construction
throughout, paved streets and city
water. Richard Klumpp will ahow.

L. E. KLUMPP, RLTR.
3055 Portland Rd. Ph.

Eves. Richard Klumpp,

Maximum FJI.A. financing to oth
ers, several houses to
choose from. See model house.
1535 Marshall St. Ronaldo Hgts.
Addition. Open 2 to 7 p.m Lan-g- oe

8c Son. Builders. Ph.
CROISAN CREEK Open house Sat-

urday 8c Sunday afternoons.
house with creek frontage.

Sign at property. Ph.

Two

MODE L HOIS
$17,900 $19,500

They Are Different
For sale or will build to suit you

two full baths. 3 large bedrooms,
living and dining room, beautiful
fireplace and last but not least a
kitchen and family room with a
barbecue and grill that must be
seen to be appreciated, sliding doors
to patio, many other features.

l'i miles north on Wallace road. In
the new Westridge Addition.

LLOYD L. CROWLEY
BUILDER

Phone Evenings

BY OWNER

10,500
Open Sat and Sun., 2 to 5

This lovely home built Just
4'i years ago on large 60x120 lot
has an Ultra Modern kitchen.
hdwd. floors, fireplace, large at-
tached garage (with utility 8c work
shop, is plastered and has storm
windows. Attractive fenced yard
with patio plus being close to bus
tc school make modem living a
real pleasure at 2760 Sedona Ave.
Drive by or call for addition-
al information.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday. March 20th. 2 to S p.m.

2810 Brown Rd. Suburban
home. Picture windows, hdwd.
floors throughout, utility, garage,
breezeway between. View of
mountains tc countryside. $10,500.
General Real Estate, 2550 Center.
Ph.

l'i bath, choice location.
near schools, bus tc Shopping Cen-
ter. Big reduction for quick sale.
Box. 143. Statesman-Journa- l.

BY OWNER 1 -- year-old

birch kitchen, attached garag e in-

sulated. 2 blocks from Sj. Salem
High. Ph.

APT. HOUSE

OLDER-- TYPE house with 3 apart-
ments 2 down and one upstairs.
Completely furnished. Basement,
3 car garage. $120.00 a month in-

come. Price is only $7,300.00. Lo--
cated at 1773 N. Front Street

ABRAMS & SKINNER.
INC.

411 MASONIC BUTLDTNG
REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE LOANS
OFFICE 39217 EVES : 24709 or 3738f

OWN a new home FHA
built for $70 per mo.. incL taxes,
int. etc. Low down pymt. hdwd.
floo.-s-. insulated, oil heat, on paved
Street, large lot

BRADFIELD LUMBER CO.
J140 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

MR. OWNER! When U sell, Glet
Woodry will pay top price tor youj
furniture 6s appliances. Ph.

SALEM'S FINEST $65
Spacious court apt., prlv. g

rage te utility, stove tc refrig.
uciuxe features, rn. 2-- 3 iza.

BEAUTIFUL 4 rooms furnished. 60S
S. Summer St.

NICE S room apt, 2 bdrms. 1st floor.
588 N. Church. Ph.

UNFURN. court. Has elec. ranee 4c
refrig. Ground floor. W. Salem.
Ph. Eves.

ATT: STATE office emp. Choice
ind. apt. Elec. heat. incL
stove tc refrig. 1180 Chemeketa. 1
block from State bldgs. Inquire
441 N. CapitoL Ph. FOR

REFRIG. & range furn. $50 monthly.
see Manager. 1140 Ferry.
ROOMS. Nicely furn, redecor. Prlv.
bath, utilities. 420 S. 20th.

FURNISHED court. Lovely
furniture, ground floor. W. Salem.
Ph. Eves.
BDRM. furn. apt, near State Hosp.
Gar. Adults. Ph,

FURN. cottage. $35. Furn. apt. $40
with utilities furn. 248 D St

WANTED Young employed lady to
share my 3 - barm. furn. Home.
AvaiL April 1st. Ph.

NEWLY decorated furn., prlv.
ent. & bath, utils. 419 S. 19th.
ROOMS, priv. bath It entr. Refrig.
utilities furn. Adults. 735 S. 13th.

FURN. bsmt. apt, oft street I

parking. 1545 N. Capitol.
fullv modern furn. ant..

radiant heat, bus by door. See
this. 502 S. 19th. Ph.

MODERN furn. apt for 1 or 2. 4
miles West garage, propane heat
& cook stove. TV aerial, ho. Ph.

NICE clean furn. apt Cor.
13th & Hines. Call

CLOSE IN furn. 1 bdrm. grd. fir.
Apt., $38. $45 Ac $50.

707 Houses For Rent
BDRM. unfurnished house. 1 cot
tage furn. Water inc. 2123 Myrtle.
Ph.

NICE unfurn. house, close in. thisBenaix washer, elec. beat. SSO &
water. 593 Knapp St. Ph.

CLEAN house In Hollywood
Dlst., unfurn. except oil clrc. Ga-
rage. Ph.

Hollywood Dlst $73 mo.
Ph.

furn. duplex, huge living
room. T.V. antenna, car port, near
CapitoL 175 plus utilities. 510 S.
Winter St. eves. Ph. or

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S
mm. vacant apis, low rentals
Children welcome. Ph.
BDRMS., dining tc living room. kit.
& bath. S40 per mo. Unfurn. 146
Mar.on. days. eves.

LARGE house, unfurnished.
1795 Market.
.ueuHOOM in oourt unfurn. ex

cept stove and refrig. Inquire 1113
Le aiter p.m.

house in court, i block
from Gen. Hosp. & bus. Quiet &
pleasant. Stove tc refrig. furn. $50.
653 Jason.

3195 ARGYLE Dr. house.
Ph.

MODERN, clean, furn. 2 bdrm. Auto
matic washer. 1132 Ruge.

unfurnished house. $50.
inquire 19i0 Broadway.
RM. DUPLEX, with garage. Sub- -
urban. Ph.

FURNISHED cabins by week or
month. Ph.

COZY 4 RM. house on Market, part- -
ly furn.. 1 child, bus by door.
Ph.

$600 EQUITY for $300 or less. Rent
w a mo. oarm. litu s. zzna
after 6 p.m.

Near State Hosp.
One-year-o- ld home, with

attached garage, $60 per mo. rent,
or will lease with option to buy.
Ph. 45325.

range furnished. Near bus
6e store. $55. PH.
BDRMS. 2 baths, attached unitunfurn. Inquire 3655 Portland Rd.
rn.
BDRM. furnished house. Washer
ec dryer. Close in. Ph.
ROOM furn. cottage, utilities. $55.

a. raciiic Hwy.
BDRM. house. North. Ph.

CLEAN. H'a-bdr- unfurn. Highland
ec at. Vincent msts. Ph.

house South. $60 mo. Ph.

EAT house with stove tc
refrig. 1045 Pine St Ph.

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE
Furn. Ind. apt court, large utility.

private. Phone
FURNISHED 2 bedroom house. Phone

VERY nice house in courtumurn. except refrig. & stove
fn. 2445 Market St

FURN. home, full bsmt..
auto, ou neat, adults. $75.

EXTRA NICE large 3 rm. furn. du- -
piex. antenna, close In, ground
iioor. evenings.

NICE, clean, unfurn. house
tc attached garage. Elec. heat.

60. No pets. i mi. E. of 4 Cor-
ners on State. Caretaker 4575 State.
Ph.

CLEAN, house. Garage. 3375
ixeet Ave. 60. Ph.

fireplace, sleeping porch.

attached garage
hoots, fireplace, n.e. Ph.

partly furn. $25. 5230
Portland Rd. Ph.

EAST $50
2- -BDRM., DUPLEX $45
3--BDRM., SOUTH $55

JOE NOONCHESTER, Real Est
1595 N. Cottage. day or eve.

furn. cottage. 1965 High
way Ave. Yard fenced. Ph.

MODERN home In the Keiz
er Dist Near Berg's Market
Available. Ph.

unfurn. house, redecorated.
close in. fti.

NICELY furn. 1 bdrm. home, garage,
adults, reasonable.
BDRM. home, basmt, oil furnace.
insulated. Ph.
BDRM. HOUSE. Inquire 2308 Rex
St. or Ph. evenings.

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses
RESPONSIBLE party would like

nice 2 or home. Ph.
YOUNG bachelor wants to rent

mall house, partly furn, prefer-
ably with fireplace. Around $30
per month. Call all day Sun.

YOUNG attorney & family, perma
nent resident, seek a or
home, fireplace. Ph.

WANTED By April 1st. well located
home near bus. Prefer

oil heat & fireplace. Local Busi-
ness couple. Best of references.
Ph.

FURN. 1 bdrm. duplex with firepl.
carport. Conveniently located. Need
cy June 1st. Box 134. statesman
Journal.

VERY SMALL but attractive furn.
house for working woman. Firepl,
carport Need before June 1st. box
135, statesman-Journa- l.

WANT 2 or 3 nice bdrm. home, Call
after p.m.

WANT clean, unfurnished 3 or 4
bdrm. home, bath tc Adults
only. References furn. Ph.

714 Business Rentals
DOWNTOWN High St business lo

cation for rent Inquire H. L Stiff
Furn

LA AGE warehouse space for rent or
leas. Cement doors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. I
tSiff Furniture Co. Phone

WANTED S04
Exclusive franchisee dealer for na

tionally manufactured brand mer-
chandise in your community. $1,200
required. Better than average In
come lor man and wile team, u
interested, write Box 144. States
man-Journ- al, giving your qualifica-
tions and personal information. An
interview will be arranged.

MOTEL tc Chevron gas 89 E. S mod
ern units furn.. 5'j acres, large
frontage. $25,000. Terms.

THE STAR REALTY
5330 S. Pacific Hiway. Ph.

SALE Grocery, meat & general
merchandise store in logging &
farming community. Grocery ap-pro- x.

$95,000 per year. Reasonable
rent. Box 141, Statesman-Journa- l.

TAXI, late mod. car. Bus. PUC.
plates, ins. Large, well estab. tc
protect, territory B9E. Wood bum
Cab Co. Complete. $2,250. Con
sider trade.

TAVERN, bldg-- stk, equip., fixtrs..
large quarters, booths, stools. Short
orders, games. 99E North. Age
forces sale. .Sacrifice for $12.75u.

Al Hauth Realty. 1485 N.99E
Ph. 6766-290- 71 Wood burn. Ore.

WOULD $15,000 yearly interest you?
An investment in inventory only
$1850. Product new. Nat. adv. Not
vending machines. Sold retail.
Bubble-- O. Regional Offices. 3756
Midway Dr.. San Diego 10. Calif.

HEALTH forces sale, money-makin- g

septic tank service. Ph.
USED CAR LOT for sale or lease

paved, with office building. 1245
Broadway. Ph.

TWO-pum- p Shell station. Good lo
cation. $550 cash. 1904 So. 12th.

866 Houses for Sole

0
You Must See See

4 bedroom home In Morning- -

side District large living room
fireplace, dining room, nice kitch
en with new flooring and counter 2Yt
tops. Two bedrooms down and
up. Nice large lot. Asking $9850.00.
Ask for Hicks (eve. ph.

$500 Down
TO$65.00 per mo. 2 bedrooms, north

east, suburban. Double garage.
large living room, fencM yard
Will consider trade. Ask far Leon'
erd (eve. ph.

3 Bedrms. Plus A&t.
Only $7200 --r- Trade

Large 3 bedroom home with 15x26
living-dinin- g combination. Nice
kitchen bath and utility for own
er. Upstairs apartment with pri-
vate entrance and bath. 75x150
lot. Low taxes. Morningside Dist. y
Owner will trade for smaHer near
bus. See or cau Johnson (eve. ph.

Good Family Home 3
Three bedrooms and den, dining

room, large living room, fireplace,
full basement new oil furnace and
roof. Newly Tool
shed, garage. Close to Jr. High
and Grade schools. Lot 55x156
Full price $10,950. Ask for Lucas
(eve. ph.

mm
asm dJHD q 'KB

joi south High Ph.

Roy Todd Real Estate
LOOK! LOOK! LOOK When you

see this model home you will
prove to yourself its the nicest
buy in town. Located In a good
district In Keizer on paved street.
Lot is 60 x 132',i all fenced.. Home
has hardwood floors, plastered
throughout. Tile bath. Lovely
kitchen, lots of cupboards. Dinette,
separate utility rm., att. gar.
Clean Inside and out Priced only
S9.S0O. FHA terms, $1,100 will
handle.

ONLY $600 DOWN! Will buy this 2- -
bdrm. home. 12 x 15 liv. rm.,
plastered, hardwood floors, elec-
tric or oil heat Home in good
condition on a good cement foun-
dation. Paved street and sidewalk
In. One blk. to transportation. Lot
is 50 x 100, room for garden.
DON'T PASS THIS UP only $5.-60- 0.

Mrs. Lehmann will show.

CHOICE ENGLEWOOD LOCATION
with extra in basement.

Large liv. rm. 20 ft. long, fire
place. Only 14 yrs. old. fa fur-
nace, full basement, close to bus
and shopping. $8,250. Call Mr.
la- -

20 acres close IN Good
hse.. small barn, machine shed.
Suitable for dairy or gen. farm-
ing. Some good bldg. spots. Good
buy at $10,500. CaU Mr. Winkler.

p

15 ACRES IN BEST FARM AREA
Willamette silt loam soiL Very
nice home all on one
floor. Extra hse. on place.
S','2 acres cane berries. 7 acres
perm, pasture, good barn, chicken
hse.. machine shed, fenced and
cross-fence- d. Tractor & all equip,
ment goes. $15,000.

Roy Todd, Realtor
2319 State St. Ph.

Eve. call: Vandervort Leh
mann Winkler Karn

Jtuch Todd
HELP! Forced to selL equity in 3- -

Dorm. home, contact 2250 N. 5th,
owner.

dining room, fireplace. Ige
utility. DKist. space, near, bus &
school 1055 N. 17th.

4 INDIVIDUAL English type homes.
asking 131.500. Make offer. Owner
leaving State. Ph.

3 BDRMS, elec. heat hdwd. floors.
low down .payment. Ph.

BY OWNER home. Full
bsmt Furn. or unfurn. Hollywood
district Ph.

BY OWNER Englewood Dist, 2--
bdrm, full bsmt, dining room,
urepiace. n.

HIGHLAND bsmt, fenced
in. family home. Terms. Ph.

EQUITY in home. 2580 Simp--
son, or take pick-u- p for equity.

$6.000 house completely furn
met T.V, on paved St 1560 Wil-
bur St Ph. if no ans. call

or call at 1590 Wilbur St
Mrs. Ceo. Cleary will show house

NEW utility tc garage.
closets Be large rooms. East Sa
lem, reasonable with big discount
lor cash. Ph.

house, with bath. Gas
range, refrig,-- . oil heater. 2 chicken
houses. 30 acres of ground. $2,500.
4375 McClay Rd.

TERRIFIC buy for $10,950 bv owner
3 Ddrms, l in knotty pine, living
rm. witn Hemlock paneled fire
place wall, kitchen in natural
landscaped with charming back'
yard. 6-- ft. high woven wood fence
for complete privacy, large birch
pauo, partially covered. E. Engle
wood Dist. on No. 24th. Ideally
situated lor school Be bus.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Ranch style house. 24-- ft liv

ing room. Roman brick fireplace.
1377 sq. ft, full bsmt Ph.

i HOME & INCOME
2 Houses on large lot Both

exceL cond. Close to stores, bus,
Highland-S- t. Vincent School. Come
in tc look. 2085-208- 7 N. 5th.

FOR SALE or trade for late model
car equity on house, birch
kitchen, plastered, attached garage.
large lot. Call after 5 or week
ends. Ph. or

LATE built home located
1020 Electric St. $450 down.
FHA. CaU Ben Colbath. Realtor
Ph. 94. evenings

NEW modern house, close to
mo. 2480 I. 13th. .

CHILD care my home days. 4 Cor
ners Pat. Kef. Ph. 4-- IB.

CHILD care, room & board, any age.
Ph.

CHILD car days my home. 3050
Peck Ave.

LIGHT HOUSEWORK. Cook meals
for elderly people. Baby sitting.
Daytime onlv. Phone

Nick's Nursery For Infants
months to 2 years. Stat licensed
and inspected. Care by day or
hour. 155 N. 21st St. Ph.

DRESSMAKING, children's clothes Ac

alterations. Ph.
CHILD cart my home days., Mon.

through Friday. Ph.
GENERAL CLEANING BY HR,

1 : PHONE

6T5" Situations Wanted
specialize In dry rot houses. All

repair work. Ph. or
cfcAitM work, all kinds Feldscnau

At Son aft a o m

HOME building, remodeling. Free
estimates. Ph.

TREE work, topping, trimming, etc.
Insured. John Payne. Ph.

TAX returns prepared in your home.
Reas. rates. Ph.
MIC KXN HAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and Inspected Ph

PAINTING tc paperhanging. Free
estimates. Don Lucero. Ph.

PAINTING,, paperhanging. Small job
welcome, call timer,

CARPENTER work, any kind. Rea
sonable. 4240 McClay Rd.

ARE YOU PAYING TOO MUCH FOR
YOUR BIRCH KITCHEN? FOR
QUALITY CABINET WORK. LOW
COST. PHONE TERMS.

fMf.l, carpenter repair Jobs Good
work, reasonable. Ph.

DAY OR NITE TV service, expert
reasonable At guaranteed. Ph.
or

PAINTING Free estimates. Reason
able. C. Horn. Ph.

616 Employment Agencies

CAPITOL EMP. AGENCY
354 N ' Winter. Ph.

Any type employment

618 Education
ADULT CLASSES
SALEM PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SPRING TERM
MARCH 21 TO MAY 27
FOR DETAILS & BULLETINS
TELEPHONE 34171 2

PIANO lessons. $1.50. Call Mrs. Bur
lgh 2 8662.

MICKENHAM'S DAY NURSERY
Openings now available. Transpor

tation rum. ftu -

620 Doy ond Contract
i SCHARFT BROTHERS
Installation and Recalling

Sewers. Septic Tanks. Drain Fields
Power Ditcning & tsacmii

Ph. or 72

D.S's, DOZERS, scrapers, clearing
blades. Clearing by hour or con
tract. Ph.

D. PANTOV1CH. dozeing 4c leveling.
Ph.

3
DITCHING, septic tank boles, drain

lines Pippin Digger. Fast. Low
cost. J.C Company. or

700 Rentals
702' Sleeping Rooms, Boord

ATTRACTIVE, clean, warm rmi
Reas. Pvt. ent. Ph.

WARM sleeping room. $8 week. $24
month. 411 N. Summer.

ROOM tc board for refined working
man. Avail the 1st. Call

MAN'S sleeping room. Private entr
den. TV. Ph. 1503 N. uapitoi

CLEAN, comfortable room. Good
bed. 734 wo. cottage,

CLEAN, warm rooms, close In, Fred
rickson Hall. 215 S. winter.

LIGHT housekeeping rooms for 1 or 32. Downtown walking 01st.
WANTED Man to board and room

771 N. Coml. Ph.
1

NICELY furnished room, $25. 639 N
Winter. f2

HOME away from home. Men. Pack
ed lunches. 1095 N. 5UL

705 Apartments For RenT

EXCEPTIONALLY nice, quiet clean
nicely furn. apt Large

laundry, garage. W. Salem.
FURN. APT. 3 blocks from city cen-

ter. Immediately available. Call at
Woodry Furn. Co.. 474 S. Com'l.

EXTRA SPECIAL furn. du- -

&lex. very near Capitol. Antenna,
liv. rm. 510 So. Winter. Ph
Eve.

CHOICE furn. apt Adults
2595 N. 5th. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE, unfurn. except range.
3 rms., pvt. bath and entrance.
Close In. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
Ambassador Apts. 550 N. Summer
MODERN furn. court apt, 1 bdrm..

tile bath, lots of builtins. nearly
new furn., clean, good neighbor-
hood. West Salem. Ph.
Eves.

VERY nice 1 8c 2 bdrm. court apts.
With range & refrig. Ph.

FURNISHED smail apt Utilities
paid. 3 blks. to state bldg.

2 8c apt., downtown. WeU
furn. Call for appointment

FURINSHED apt $35. Down
town walking dist Ph.

COURT apt, modern, clean.
hdwd. llrs., radiant heat, range,

laundry. $45. Ph.
CLEAN, light, warm 1st floor

close in. 670 N. Church.
I CLOSE in nice modern furn. m.

apt. & 1 unfurn. Call any
day except Sat Ph.

COZY COURT APTS.
Furn., Individual, small. Elec. heat,

many builtins. Store tc bus. 319
S. 25th. Ph.

CLOSE in, nice furn. apt Priv. bath.
utilities paid. 765 Marion.

CLEAN furn., bsmt apt.
Priv. bath, util. furn. $35. 1115 N.
19th. Ph.

FURN. 3 rooms, den. bath. priv. entr,
330 Mission. Ph.

3 ROOMS, furn.. clean, quiet, refrig
bath. Close Shop. Cent. 496 N. 13.

apt., partly furn. in W,
Salem. Nellie Cline. 1085 8th St

ATTRACTIVE Range, refrig.
gar. Just vacant. Ph.

FURN. apt Near Capitol
Bldgs. Adults only. Ph.

FURNISHED apt. Heat &
water included. 991 Mill St Call

3 CLEAN rooms. Priv. entr. tc bath.
Couple or 2 men. No drinkers.
Ph.

AVAILABLE NOW furn.
apt. Very nice Be clean. Carpeted
bedroom tc living room. Nearly
new furniture. Private entrance.
Adults. 1120 Hood St.

FOR RENT
Newly decorated unfur

nished duplex apartment. Close to
Memorial Hospital. S37.50 per mo,
Al Isaak tc Co., 322 N. Church.
Ph.

VERY NICE 2 bedroom furnished or
unfurnished. Call at 824 N. 14th.

CLEAN 3 room furn. apt (35 N.
. Summer.
PARTLY furn. aot. nice back yard

fenced in. rround fir. Sat
eves. & all day Sun.

furnished aot with private
bai. Very clean. Close to General
tc State Hospitals. Inquire 2010 Ne
braska. Apt 1. -

SMALL, comfortable apt right down
town. Lady prefer. t45 rerry.

MODERN red.ee.. turn & un
furn. Acacia Apts.. 1140 S. 13th St

Mr. Home Buyer
Mr. Home Builder
Mr. Realtor

3

to 20 yrs. at' 3
H7 S. Hifli St.

SWi. Or.
fcliMWtMWfc.lfcWMiiMi-WIM-

600 Employment
WE

606 Help Wonted, Femolo

HOUSEWIFE with J or 3 children
who can take shorthand tc typing
in home. 3 to 4 hours week. Write
eivine qualifications. f.U. aox
721, Salem.

WOMAN for child care & light
housekeepinf. by day or rm. &
board with wages. Ph. be
tween 9- -i weekdays & Sat.
WOMEN WELL DRESSED AND
ATTRACTIVE. AGES 22 TO 30

you know you can continue on
your present Job train evenings
6-- p.m. (no charge) and qualify
to become a

TEACHER
SUPERVISOR

INTERVIEWER OR
BRANCH MANAGER

Apply In person 10 a.m. to 9 p.m.
Arthur Murray school oi uancing
445 Ferry St

EXPERIENCED variety sales girl.
Apply Capitol Variety. 1263 State

LADY TO LIVE IN private home and
take care of elderly woman. Phone

after 6 pm.
A, gaes Person Wonted

li
WANTED

Old established real estate of

fice, Salem, wants TWO rea

eitate salesmen. Must have

had extensive experience this

vicinity. Please give refer--

e nces.
BOX 142

STATESMAN-JOURNA- L .

Real Estate Salesman Wanted.
TED MORRISON, Real Estate
250 N. HIGH. Ph.

PART time, full time, 3 men or wom
en to take orders for new home
food processor. $60 week commis-
sion for 10 hours work, car neces-
sary. Write Box 140, Statesman-Journa- l.

SALESMAN responsible settled type
cau on merchants. National highly
rated company. Protected terri-
tory. Career position for right
man. Box 145. Statesman-Journa- l.
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
the money we've seen. 1490 sq. ft
of floor space, all on one floor.
Beautiful detail. Excellent floor
plan. Fireplace, l'i baths. H.W.
floors. Insul. WeathstVpd. F. A.
oil furnace. Dbl. garage. 3 nice
bedrooms. Full price $14,950. Call
for Mr. Sword. Eve. Ph.

EXCEPTIONAL
PROFIT

Good moneymaker and gaining each
year. Fine foods restaurant plus
cocktail lounge. 32 acres with i'2
mi. hwy. frontage. 11 furnished
cabins. Owner will trade for in
come property. Would consider
selling equipment and lease land
and buildines. Here is a real op-

portunity. Full price $75,000. Call
' N. G. "Dan" Isaak and look Into

this. Eve. Ph.

availabll wnn upili a.o wnn.

dial

NELSONS

WEST SALEM VIEW HOME
We have a West Salem 3 Bdrm. home

too large for present owners. This
home has 1 bdrm. down, 2 up.
Lge. rooms throughout. Good view.
Choice shrubbery. Lge. lot $10,500.
Call Lydia Wootten. Eve.

Four-Un- it Income
This income property In excel

lent location south. $180. monthly
income. 4 homes in good condition
Nice vard. 2 garages. Owner will
consider small home in trade. Call
Chet Nelson, Eve.

Beaut:ful Suburban Home
This property has lovely !

bdrm. home with large rooms. In
viting living rm with firepL. wall
to wall carpeting. Tile bath, oil
hot water heating system. Beauti
fully landscaped. Machine shea,
small chicken hse.. filberts.- - ber
ries and pasture. 20.000. CaU Herb
Miller, Eve.

Nelson Nelson, Rltrs.
1590 S. Commercial St. Ph.

CANDALARIA house, auto.
oil het fenced rear yard, large
lot. Owner. 150 Boice St.

KFIZEP Attractive home,
first time listed. A real bny. $7,950.
4724 Lowell Ave. Ph. Sun
day afternoon. '

firepl., bsmt, party rm..
sclude fenced yd. 2080 Myrtle.

YOU'LL LIKE THIS
Fine home with large liv.

room. Sep. dining room. Roomy
kitchen. Fireplace. F. A. oil fur
nace. insuL weainersinppeo. r.x--
cellent location. Especially nice
lawn and shrubs. Patio. Summer
house. Don't wait to see it rull
price $14,500. Call Mr. Grimmett
today. Eve. Ph.

EASTMORELAND
Attractive 3 bedroom home. Large

liv. room. Dining room. Kitchen
and nook. Nice fireplace. Beautiful
wall-to-w- all carpeting over oak
floors. InsuL Weathstpd. Bus at
door. 3 car garage. A good buy
at $13,950. Call for Walt Jones
Eve. Ph.

RONALDO HEIGHTS
1200 sq. ft. of house with full base

ment. 3 bedrooms superior con
struction. arrangement and value.
A truly fine home. Nice liv. room.
Dining roem. Nook. Fireplace.
Larffe nartv room. F.A. oil fur
ware. Tnsul. Weathstod. H.W. floors.
Full m-ic-e $13,500. Call Mr. Sword
and see It today. Eve. Ph.

FAMILY DEAL
r.nnA a 'hedroom house. Only 2'i yrs

old. Oil heat. H.W. floors, ait.
rarare Citv water. Sewer. Paved
St. All for lust $8500. Call for
Mr. Grimmett Eve. Ph.

3 ACRES CLOSE-I- N

Acres In filberts. Good plastered
house with 1 bdrm. dn. 2 uo. Dandy
inside util. with abundant storage
fril on heat. Dbl. garage. Barn
Lawn, fruit, shrubs. An excellent
buv at $9950. Call for Mr. Sword
Eve. Ph.

10 ACRES SPECIAL
Close in East Choice berry farm

4 acres in berries, some nuts
rln modern house has 3 bed
rooms. Garage. Potato hse. Old

30-Y- R. 100"?. G. I. LOANS NOW AVAILABLE TO KUAUTlEU VETEKAN.
ALSO 25-Y- R. F H A MTUS. now

LICENSED ALSO V WAsmniiiun aimu iuahu.

AL ISAAK & CO.. REALTORS
Evenings

If no answer.

$11.800 English type home
with double plumbinc. oasemem,
lg. lv. rm. & dining rm., fireplace.
It. back vd. Eng. dist

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
960 S. Coml Ph. or
FOR SALE by owner. 2 bdrms.. att

gar. 780 S. 24th. $8.500. Phone
CAR AS DOWN PAYMENT

On this brand new home
with fireplace. Beautiful nardwood
floors. Natural wood cabinets in
kitchen. Large attached garage.
Citv water and close to bus. Call

day or evening.- -

ACREAGE TRADE
plastered home on small

acreage, near Lancaster, with dan-
dy barn and chicken house. Will
trade for small home In city of
equal value. Call day or eve.

STITES REALTY
3435 CENTER ST.

$600 ' EQUITY for $300 or less, rent
$60 mo. 2 bdrm. 1140 S. 22nd
after 6 p.nu

BY OWNER house with
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